7/16/2021 Invoice for Order # 13283105

-

\

Seller Information:

Sportsmans Supply
245 FREEPORT RD
BUTLER, PA 16002-3630

Email:
sportsmans@zoominternet.net

Phone: 724-287-4294 (Main)

Order #:

Order Date:
Paid Date:

Buyer:

13283105
6/8/2021
6/8/2021
CDL1964

Seller: SportsmansSupply

Ship To Address: Bill To Address:

Address: Phone: Address: Phone:
VULCANCHECKS LLC 5853842800 (Main) Carl Leonardi 585-469-0940 (Main)
191 WHITNEY ROAD Email 16 BRUNSON WAY Email

WEST matl. , PENFIELD, NY 14526- matl.

PENFIELD, NY 14526 John@penfieldarmory.com 2843 ny3535@yahoo.com

J <

Item Information:

Mags NIB! 401.038

Item #: 902602613 SKU: 401.038/(191120)

Payment Type: Visa / MasterCard
Taxes and Fees Include: (Merchandise Total, Shipping)

https://www.gunbroker.com/Order/Invoice?OrderlD=13283105

Chiappa 1911-22in .22 LR With 5"Brl and 2-10rnd

Quantity:

Merchandise:

Subtotal:

Shipping:
Taxes / Fees:

Total Payable:

1
$245.00

$245.00
$15.00
$20.80
$280.80
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