Seller Information:			Order #:	13283105
	Sportsmans Supply		Order Date:	6/8/2021
	245 FREEPORT RD BUTLER, PA 16002-3630		Paid Date:	6/8/2021
	<b>Email:</b> sportsmans@zoominternet.net		Buyer:	CDL1964
			Seller: SportsmansSupply	
Phone: 724-287-4294 (Main)	)			
Ship To Address:		Bill To Address	:	
Address: Ph	one:	Address:	Phone:	

Address: VULCANCHECKS LLC 191 WHITNEY ROAD WEST PENFIELD, NY 14526 Phone: 5853842800 (Main) Email: John@penfieldarmory.com Address: Carl Leonardi 16 BRUNSON WAY PENFIELD, NY 14526-2843

Phone: 585-469-0940 (Main)

Email: ny3535@yahoo.com

## Item Information:



## Chiappa 1911-22 in .22 LR With 5"Brl and 2-10rnd Mags NIB! 401.038

		Quantity:	1
ltem #: 902602613	SKU: 401.038/ (191120)	Merchandise:	\$245.00
Payment Type: Visa / MasterCa	rd	Subtotal:	\$245.00
Taxes and Fees Include: (Merchandise Total, Shipping)		Shipping:	\$15.00
		Taxes / Fees:	\$20.80
		Total Payable:	\$280.80